Kenton County School District
Unpaid Leave of Absence Requests
Board Meeting Date: 09/08/2025

The following employees have requested an unpaid leave of absence and request Board approval:

Employee Name

Bridges, Elizabeth
Shelby Fieger
Trevor Hennings
Sadie Kuntz
Katelyn Moranz
Kristen Neidhardt
Shelby Prince
Joshua Rinehart
Cheryl Sears
Ernest Slavey

Reginia Wartman

Position

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Instruct Asst
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bldg Ops Support
Bus Driver

Secretary

Recommended for Approval:

Kenton Elem
White’s Tower
River Ridge

Kenton Elem

White’s Tower

River Ridge

TurkeyFoot
SOC Transport

SummitView
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Unpaid

Start Date

04/14/2025
01/28/2025
05/14/2025
08/08/2025
04/18/2025
08/18/2025
05/20/2025
05/19/2025
06/16/2025
07/30/2025

09/06/2024

Wartman Intermittent

Unpaid

Final Date Date Returned
05/23/2025  08/07/2025
05/23/2025  08/05/2025
05/23/2025 08/07/2025
05/23/2025  08/07/2025
05/23/2025  07/24/2025
08/29/2025  Retired 9/1/25
05/21/2025 Resigned 7/28/25
05/23/2025  08/07/2025
07/17/2025 08/11/2025
08/29/2025  Retired 9/1/25
04/21/2025 Retired 8/31/2025



